
2014 Greene County Fair Dog Show results 

Dog Agility (Tuesday, July 8) 
Beginner Agility Champion: Kassie Lamoureux, Hardin Clovers; German Shepherd 

   Beginner Agility Reserve Champion: Tabatha Consier, Cedar Highland; Golden Retriever 

Advanced Beginner Agility Champion: Kirsten Lamoureux, Hardin Clovers; Yorkshire Terrier 

   Advanced Beginner Agility Reserve Champion: Caiti Schaben, Raccoon River Rockets; Shi 

Tzu 

Intermediate Agility Champion: Noelle Gray, Hardin Happy Hustlers; Standard Schnauzer 

   Intermediate Agility Reserve Champion: Ashley Kuhl, Raccoon River Rockets; Beagle 

Costume Class Champion: Julia Saul, Hardin Clovers; Maltese 

   Costume Class Reserve Champion: Gwen Black, Hardin Clovers; Brittney Spaniel 

  

Dog Obedience Results (Wednesday, July 9) 
Champion Pre-Novice A: Kyann Brown, Hardin Clovers 

   Reserve Champion Pre-Novice A: Isaiah Losee, Greenbrier 

Champion Pre-Novice B: Hannah Gunn, Junction Food Producers 

   Reserve Champion Pre-Novice B: Ashley Kuhl 

Champion Sub-Novice: Ashley Kuhl 

   Reserve Champion Sub-Novice: Brian Hardaway, Greenbrier 

Champion Novice A: Kirsten Lamoureux 

   Reserve Champion Novice A: Julia Saul 

Champion Novice B: Tabatha Consier 

   Reserve Champion Novice B: Caiti Schaben 

Champion Graduate Novice A: Ashley Kuhl 

Champion Open A: Noelle Gray 

Rally Champion: Ashley Kuhl 

   Rally Reserve Champion: Hannah Gunn 

Brace Dog Obedience Champion: Ashley Kuhl 

Three Dog Team Champion: Ashley Kuhl, Caiti Schaben and Samantha Hardaway, Greenbrier 

  

Dog Showmanship Results (Wednesday, July 9) 
Junior A Champion: Eliot Schilling, Hardin Happy Hustlers 

   Junior A Reserve Champion: Kyann Brown 

Junior B Champion: Julia Saul 

   Junior B Reserve Champion: Kirsten Lamoureux 

Intermediate A Champion: Isaiah Losee 

   Intermediate A Reserve Champion: Joe Thompson, Scranton Barn Stormers 

Intermediate B Champion: Samantha Hardaway 

   Intermediate B Reserve Champion: Gina Brown, Greenbrier 

Senior A Champion: Hannah Gunn 

   Senior A Reserve Champion: Ashley Kuhl 

Open C Champion: Ashley Kuhl 

   Open C Reserve Champion: Tabatha Consier 

Champion Showmanship: Noelle Gray 
 


